INDIANA FEDERATION OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL WOMEN'S CLUBS, INC. (INFBPW)

Woman of Achievement Award

This is for a woman who has done the most with financial distress, emotional trauma, illness or injury, poor environment, lack of education, etc. She had grown personally and professionally by her striving to improve herself. She must <u>not</u> be a BPW member. However, she would be an excellent candidate later to become a member of your organization.

Woman of Achievement Award Application Form

We would like to recommend the following individual for consideration for the Woman of Achievement Award. We certify that this individual was NOT a BPW member at the time of this nomination.

LOCAL			_
PRESIDENT			_
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	_
NAME OF NOMINEE			_
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	

The Woman of Achievement Award is presented to the individual who has done the most with elements of life such as financial distress, emotional trauma, illness or injury, poor environment, lack of education, etc. The woman who has grown as a business and professional woman by using strength of character, mental fortitude, or a relentless source of confidence and determination and who is NOT a BPW member at the time of this nomination.

Please indicate in 200 words or less on a separate sheet of paper, what element of life challenged this individual, how it affected her and what specific steps were taken to overcome the element and grow as a business and professional woman.

The award will be presented during the State Convention to the woman deserving of it. She will be the guest of BPW/Indiana at the Luncheon where she will receive this award.

DEADLINE: Nominations must be postmarked by March 15.

MAIL TO: INFBPW

INFBPW
Woman of Achievement Award
P.O. Box 134
Knightstown, IN 46148
Or submit directly to State Vice
President